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ADVERTISING
CONTACTS

Aaron Kotarek

Jo Ogle
Garret Sampson
Wendy May

Jeanne Inman
Joe Butler
Jae Phan

Wes Masterson
Elijah Cleary
Ryan Jerman
Stacy Truax
Andrew Christensen

Joni Vincent
Katie O’Conner
Christopher Nieves

Aaron Mahan
Tom Bross
Analyn Cabral
Hunter Elliot
Tyler Debevec

General Manager & Chief Operating Officer

Senior Director of Advertising & Client Services
Director of AI Infrastructure and Technology
Director Digital Operations

Advertising Sales Manager
Niche & Online Content Manager
Events Manager

National Marketing Advisor
Senior Marketing Advisor
Senior Marketing Advisor
Senior Marketing Advisor
Senior Marketing Advisor

Advertising Administrative Assistant
Sales Coordinator
Sales Coordinator

Digital Sales Coordinator
Senior Digital Strategist
Senior Digital Strategist
Senior Digital Marketing Advisor
Senior Digital Marketing Advisor

 Aaronk@spokesman.com 

Joo@spokesman.com
Garrets@spokesman.com
Wendym@spokesman.com

Jeannei@spokesman.com
Joebu@spokesman.com
Jaep@spokesman.com

Wesm@spokesman.com
Elijahc@spokesman.com
Ryanj@spokesman.com
Stacyt@spokesman.com
Andrewc@spokesman.com

Joniv@spokesman.com
Katiec@spokesman.com
Christophern@spokesman.com

Aaronm@spokesman.com
Tbross@spokesman.com
Analynk@spokesman.com
Huntere@spokesman.com
Tylerd@spokesman.com

(509) 459-5011

(509) 981-0071
(509) 432-4026
(509) 459-5237

(509) 459-5024
(208) 651-7352
(509) 459-5107

(509) 251-8884
(509) 459-5038
(509) 744-5664
(509) 742-0934
(509) 368-4534

(509) 459-5095
(509) 459-5009
(509) 459-5010

(509) 381-8201
(509) 979-6309
(509) 863-8095
(509) 276-0828
(509) 596-9088

Name Position E-mail Phone

Directors

Management

Marketing Advisors

Support

Spokesman Digital

spokesman.com


